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STEBON PRIMARY SCHOOL 

Term Dates 2017-18 

INSET (SCHOOL CLOSED) Monday 4th September & Tuesday 

5th September 2017 

School Open: Weds 6th September – Friday 20th October 

2017 

Half term: Monday 23rd October – Friday 27th October 2017 

School Open: Monday 30th October – Weds 20th December 

2017  

INSET (SCHOOL CLOSED) Friday 3rd November 2017 

Christmas Holiday: Thursday 21st Dec 2017 – Tuesday 2nd  

January 2018 

School Open: Weds 3rd January– Friday 9th February 2018 

Half term: Monday 12th February – Friday 16th February 2018 

School Open: Monday 19th February – Thursday 29th March 

2018 

Spring Holiday: Friday 30th March – Friday 13th April 2018 

School Open: Monday 16th April – Friday 25th May 2018 

May Bank Holiday: Monday 7th May 2018 

Half term: Monday 28th May 2018 – Friday 1st June 2018 

School Open: Monday 4th June – Tuesday 24th July 2018 

INSET (SCHOOL CLOSED)    2 x TBC 

The School will be closed on Eid celebration days 

Eid-ul-Fitr: 15 June 2018 *(Confirmation will be given 10 days 

before) 

Important dates: 

* We shall break up for half term on     

Friday 20 October and  return to school 

on Monday 30 October.                                   

* School will be closed for staff INSET 

DAY on Friday 3rd November. 

Travelling Book Fair Competition Winners  

Well done  

Zakaria - Beatrix Potter  

Amerah - Ade Adepitan 

Yusuf  - Brian Cox 

Azra- Ludwig Van Beethoven 

Nuha - Emmeline Pankhurst 

Nabil - David Attenborough 
The lucky six winners, each won £5.00 voucher to spend 

at the book fair. 

Last weekend, storytellers       

visited Saturday School- we all 

got the chance to SHINE during 

this session! 
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ICT for parents  

This week      

parents learned 

how to make use 

of spreadsheets 

during the  ICT 

lesson on   

Thursday.  

Kindness party 

David Attenborough class have been celebrating 

this afternoon with a kindness party. They earned 

this rare treat by completing special acts of kind-

ness. They have worked incredibly hard through-

out years 5 and 6 to fill their Jar of Kindness and  

thoroughly deserve their afternoon of              

celebration. Well done DA class!  

 


